
Pos 

 

B2 
1 
2 

 

B3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

B5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

B6 Abarth cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

600 
502 

40 
777 
717 
156 

982 
210 
983 
713 
705 
555 

981 

595 
500 
699 
585 
524 
695 
565 
665 
655 
545 

645 
575 
625 
513 
685 
675 

Name 

Aleš Gollner 
Ivo Štajdl 

Martin Hanzl 
Tomáš Beneš 
Jiří Švec 
Lukáš Liebzeit 

Ján Cehula 
Miloš Merta 
Štefan Cehula 
Boško Tripalo 
Peter Čižmárik 
Miroslav Beer 

Rafal Dusza 

Peter Szilágyi 
Ondrej Szilágyi ml. 
Martin Prič 
Pavel Marton 
Ondrej Szilágyi st. 
Gabriel Steiner 
Peter Straka 
Pavel Ďurkove 
Vladimir Tanečka 
Artur Parol 

Martin Paškan 
Lívia Súthová 
Peter Maliček 
Rastislav Merga 
Ján Ličko 
Juraj Číkoš 

Class 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

B6 Abarth cup 

Laps 

5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

D i f f  

2 : 0 6 . 0 9 4  

2 . 4 0 2  
4 . 1 0 8  

1 : 0 6 . 9 1 3  

0 . 3 9 9  
3 0 . 7 1 1  

3 2 . 5 3 3  
1 : 0 7 . 0 4 2  

1 : 4 0 . 3 2 0  

D N S  

7 . 5 5 2  
7 . 9 0 7  

2 6 . 7 7 6  
4 1 . 9 0 9  
4 5 . 1 2 0  

1 : 0 6 . 7 9 5  
1 : 2 7 . 1 5 1  
1 : 2 7 . 8 0 9  

1 : 2 8 . 7 9 5  

D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 

20:53.412 
22:59.506 

22:45.647 
22:48.049 
22:49.755 
23:52.560 

20:19.366 
20:19.765 
20:50.077 
20:51.899 
21:26.408 
21:59.686 

21:35.826 
21:43.378 
21:43.733 
22:02.602 
22:17.735 
22:20.946 
22:42.621 
23:02.977 
23:03.635 
23:04.621 

Best Tm 

2:57.724 
3:24.014 

3:23.342 
3:22.343 
3:20.949 
3:33.123 

2:50.069 
2:50.668 
2:57.831 
2:57.330 
3:05.498 
3:12.852 

3:09.197 
3:10.452 
3:09.805 
3:13.921 
3:16.830 
3:15.030 
3:18.060 
3:27.932 
3:27.033 
3:24.848 

State 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

SVK 
CZ 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SK 

SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Name team 

...... 
Chabrmotorsport 

PPP 
Elba Racing 
VCC Kolín 
Elba Racing 

Profituning 
Awd.cz 
Profituning 
VCHR 
Profituning 
SubeeruCustoms 

Profituning 

Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 

Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.399 

Avg. Speed 

87,419 

Best Lap Tm 

2:50.069 

Best Speed 

125,356 

Best Lap by 

982 - Ján Cehula 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Slovakia Ring  
2. Race 

Race B 

Race started at 17:22:36 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

22.05.2019 17:00 


